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Date Day Activity Housing Position Name
19-Jul Thu 1600 - Report to HOF OINC Dan Rugg
20-Jul Fri Drive to Maine; Turnover w/ AP2 AOINC
21-Jul Sat Boothbay Regatta AOINC ENS Fisher??
22-Jul Sun Boothbay Regatta Skipper Brett Elko
23-Jul Mon XO Andrew Myers
24-Jul Tue Crew Cavanagh J-24
25-Jul Wed Crew Chambers J-24
26-Jul Thu Crew Hurd J-24
27-Jul Fri Crew Ingle J-24
28-Jul Sat Penobscot (Camden - Castine) Crew Keeney J-24
29-Jul Sun Penobscot (Camden - Castine) Crew Stroman J-24
30-Jul Mon Crew Watts J-24
31-Jul Tue Crew Wilkinson J-24
1-Aug Wed
2-Aug Thu Marblehead? Note: Skipper / XO positions will switch during the block
3-Aug Fri Marblehead?
4-Aug Sat Marblehead?
5-Aug Sun Marblehead?
6-Aug Mon
7-Aug Tue
8-Aug Wed
9-Aug Thu
10-Aug Fri
11-Aug Sat West Penobscot Bay Race
12-Aug Sun Around Deer Isle Race
13-Aug Mon Around Deer Isle Race
14-Aug Tue transit to USNA
15-Aug Wed transit to USNA
16-Aug Thu transit to USNA
17-Aug Fri arrive USNA; boat turn-in


